
 Job Leads of the Week for  

August 4, 2025 

Information regarding jobs listed in this report can be found by visiting www.ohiomeansjobs.com    Our resource room is equipped with many tools to 
assist you with your job search needs. We have books, pamphlets, tip-sheets, internet accessible computers, telephones, newspapers, and related 

materials for your use. 604 S. Shoop Ave. Wauseon, OH 43567 (419) 337-9215 
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School District 
Northwest Ohio Educational Service Center 
Floating Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5306670 

Fisco Consultant  

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5301006 

Special Education Supervisor/LEC Principal 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5285760 

Adapted PE (APE) Teacher – Part Time 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5287121 

 

Four County Career Center 
EMIS/Data Quality Manger 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=291449686&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6577328337&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Fayette Local School District 
Bus Driver 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5227279 

 

Evergreen Local School District 
Elementary Aide – 4-hour Position 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5303932 

  

Swanton Local School District 
High School Girls Golf Coach 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5261183 

 

Wauseon Exempted Village Schools  
Anticipated Maintenance Assistant  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292279374&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6609459583&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Anticipated 5.5-hour Cook  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292279426&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6609482369&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Anticipated Preschool Bus Aide  

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5244073 

 

======================================================================================= 

WAUSEON 
Gearig Floor LLC  
Flooring Sales Associate 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=290442518&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6551863269&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d5%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Tomahawk Printing 
Bindery Production / Warehouse Maintenance 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=290120807&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6544905918&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d5%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Parkview Health 
PPG Clinical Supervisor – RN  

https://experiencedrn.com/job/1405839/ppg-clinical-supervisor-rn/ 
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Root Salon and Spa 
Nail artist 

https://www.barefootstudent.com/jobs/8e132080 

 

Walmart 
Independent Optometrist 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/WD1965371-independent-optometrist-walmart 

Pharmacy Technician 

https://www.careercircle.com/jobs/all/all/usa/oh/wauseon/a5ed678a-3824-4f42-bbd0-6c785a53d355 

Deli / Bakery Team Associate 

https://storejobs.wal-

mart.com/HiringCenter/disclaimer?source=Advertising_DirectEmployers_Contract&utm_source=Advertising_DirectEmployers_Cont

ract&utm_campaign=64097622584 

Stocking Team Associate 

https://storejobs.wal-

mart.com/HiringCenter/disclaimer?source=Advertising_DirectEmployers_Contract&utm_source=Advertising_DirectEmployers_Cont

ract&utm_campaign=64097649421 

Janitorial Associate 

https://storejobs.wal-

mart.com/HiringCenter/disclaimer?source=Advertising_DirectEmployers_Contract&utm_source=Advertising_DirectEmployers_Cont

ract&utm_campaign=64097686449 

Fashion Team Associate 

https://storejobs.wal-

mart.com/HiringCenter/disclaimer?source=Advertising_DirectEmployers_Contract&utm_source=Advertising_DirectEmployers_Cont

ract&utm_campaign=64097711034 

Foods/Consumables Team Associate 

https://storejobs.wal-

mart.com/HiringCenter/disclaimer?source=Advertising_DirectEmployers_Contract&utm_source=Advertising_DirectEmployers_Cont

ract&utm_campaign=64097727398 

 

Cost Cutters 
HAIR Stylist 

https://us.fashionjobs.com/job/Hair-stylist,10366342.html 

 

O’Reilly Automotive, Inc. 
Parts Specialists 

https://careers.oreillyauto.com/us/en/job/R134793/Parts-Specialist 

 

AutoZone 
Senior Retail Sales associate (Full-Time) 

https://careers.autozone.com/jobs/USA1743S164?lang=en-us 

Part time Sales – Entry Level Position  

https://careers.autozone.com/jobs/USA1743S139P?lang=en-us 

 

DaVita Inc.  
Patient Care Technician 

https://careers.davita.com/job/R0414788/Patient-Care-Technician 

 

Nofziger Trucking LLC 
CDL Class A Driver 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=291838710&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6589895833&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false. 
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Great Clips 
HAIR Stylist 

https://jobs.greatclips.com/job/wauseon/hair-stylist/4594/83529839616 

 

ARCHBOLD 
Napoleon Spring Works 
Track Assembly 

https://www.barefootstudent.com/jobs/336c15e3 

 

Sauder Manufacturing Co. 
Product Engineer II 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292213717&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6601596069&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

1st Shift CNC Machine Operator III 4X10 Schedule 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292086714&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6596448414&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Custom Woodworker and Builder II – Chancel  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=291805580&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6589800679&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Conagra Brands 
Senior Human Resource Generalist 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Senior-Human-Resource-Generalist_Req-

034225 

 

Farmers and Merchants State Bank  
Commercial / AG Loan Processor 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3445132 

Home Loan Appraisal Coordinator 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3437072 

Retail Support Representative  

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3396218 

 

Fastenal Company  
Fulfillment Specialist 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=291705107&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6587185233&sq=p

g%3d1%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d20%26rad_units%3dmiles%26q%3d43502&saved=false 

Supply Chain Associate 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=291705120&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6587185224&sq=p

g%3d1%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d20%26rad_units%3dmiles%26q%3d43502&saved=false 

Route Sales Associate 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=291705100&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6587185142&sq=p

g%3d2%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d20%26rad_units%3dmiles%26q%3d43502&saved=false 

 

Nofziger Door Sales 
Installation Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=291684378&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6586322598&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Sanoh America, Inc.  
Maintenance Associate 2nd Shift 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=291687608&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6586511813&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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Parkview Health 
Family Medicine Physician 

https://careers.thoracic.org/jobs/21519477/family-medicine-physician 

 

DELTA 
Johnson Trucking 
CDL Driver  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292201203&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6601372655&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

EDW C Levy Company 
Plant Operator, FMS 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=291648341&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6585566468&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Power Washer, FMS 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=290245070&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6548378122&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Heavy Equipment Operator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=290158728&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6546839952&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Clean Team 
Commercial Cleaner 

https://cleanteamclean.applicantpro.com/jobs/3780384 

 

Department of Labor and Economic Opportunity  
Farm Worker / Trabajador Agricola 

https://jobs.mitalent.org/job-seeker/job-details/JobCode/303420361 

 

Dollar General  
Sales Associate 

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/303237 

 

METAMORA 
Parker Hannifin 
Assembly Filters (1st Shift) 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289118444&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6521986402&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Manufacturing Engineering, Other 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289116762&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6521926296&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Maintenance Technician 1st Shift 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289121935&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6522139686&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

The Andersons Inc.  
Full Time Grain Operations Worker 

https://andersonsinc.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/TheAndersonsCareers/job/Metamora-OH/Full-Time-Grain-Operations-

Worker_R11596 

Seasonal Grain Inspector / Operations Worker 

https://andersonsinc.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/TheAndersonsCareers/job/Metamora-OH/Seasonal-Grain-Inspector-Operations-

Worker_R11508 

 

 

http://www.ohiomeansjobs.com/
https://careers.thoracic.org/jobs/21519477/family-medicine-physician
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292201203&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6601372655&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292201203&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6601372655&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=291648341&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6585566468&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=291648341&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6585566468&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=290245070&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6548378122&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=290245070&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6548378122&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=290158728&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6546839952&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=290158728&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6546839952&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://cleanteamclean.applicantpro.com/jobs/3780384
https://jobs.mitalent.org/job-seeker/job-details/JobCode/303420361
https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/303237
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289118444&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6521986402&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289118444&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6521986402&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289116762&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6521926296&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289116762&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6521926296&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289121935&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6522139686&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289121935&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6522139686&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://andersonsinc.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/TheAndersonsCareers/job/Metamora-OH/Full-Time-Grain-Operations-Worker_R11596
https://andersonsinc.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/TheAndersonsCareers/job/Metamora-OH/Full-Time-Grain-Operations-Worker_R11596
https://andersonsinc.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/TheAndersonsCareers/job/Metamora-OH/Seasonal-Grain-Inspector-Operations-Worker_R11508
https://andersonsinc.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/TheAndersonsCareers/job/Metamora-OH/Seasonal-Grain-Inspector-Operations-Worker_R11508


 Job Leads of the Week for  

August 4, 2025 

Information regarding jobs listed in this report can be found by visiting www.ohiomeansjobs.com    Our resource room is equipped with many tools to 
assist you with your job search needs. We have books, pamphlets, tip-sheets, internet accessible computers, telephones, newspapers, and related 

materials for your use. 604 S. Shoop Ave. Wauseon, OH 43567 (419) 337-9215 

5 

PETTISVILLE 
M&R Ready Mix  
Mechanic  

https://mepjobs.birddoghr.com/Job/945064 

Mixer Truck Driver 

https://procoreconstructionjobboard.birddoghr.com/Job/932718 

 

The Gerken Company 
Concrete Plants area Manager - West 

https://jobs.transforce.com/viewjob/The-Gerken-Companies/Concrete-Plants-Area-Manager---West/Pettisville-

OH/PJ/eyJpZCI6IjA3NjcxMjE0LTUzNzctNGJjZi04MWIyLTQxZTg2MTJmYTJiNCIsInNvdXJjZSI6InBhcnRuZXJlZC1qb2IifQ==?

fs=6&source-page=search&l=Toledo-OH&q=cdl-a&q=cdl-b&q=cdl-c 

 

SWANTON 
McDonald’s Corp.  
Crew Team Member 

https://www.mchire.com/co/McDonalds1256/Job?job_id=PDX_MC_210515AC-40DE-49C6-A959-C9F64C3EE924_72645 

 

Farmers and Merchants State Bank 
Branch Manager 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3425236 

Key Bank 
Financial Wellness Associate 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292140198&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6597556063&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Personal Banker 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=290325173&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6549899978&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Supercuts 
HAIR Stylist 

https://us.fashionjobs.com/job/Hair-stylist,10254144.html 

 

WFS Express Inc.  
Air Logistics Warehouse Associate 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=291495202&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6578186954&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

AAR Corp 
F-16 Quality assurance Inspector 

https://aarcorp.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=17074&?lang=en 

F-16Avionics or Electrical/Environmental Technician II 

https://aarcorp.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=17064&?lang=en 

F-16 Sheetmetal Mechanic-17406 

https://aarcorp.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=17406&?lang=en 

F-16 Aircraft Mechanic III 

https://aarcorp.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=17073&?lang=en 

F-16 Avionics or Electrical/Environmental Technician III 

https://aarcorp.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=17066&?lang=en 
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Swanton Family Practice/Mercy Health 
Medical Assistant (MA) 

https://bsmhealth.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/medical-assistant-ma-swanton-family-

practice/8CD10C08906244BFA819160603D2ABD1/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

Kroger 
Pharmacy/Technician 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/131561 

Courtesy Clerk / Grocery Bagger 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136132 

Cashier  

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136098 

Grocery Clerk 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136149 

Online Grocery Pick – Up Clerk 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136181 

Bakery/ Deli Clerk 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136064 

 

Dollar General 
Sales Associate 

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/92869 

 

Ohio Turnpike and Infrastructure Commission 
MW Class II Roadway 

https://diversityjobs.com/career/12609146/Mw-Class-Ii-Roadway-Swanton-M-B-Ohio-Swanton 
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